Specifications

PFSH325G

Low Flow 1.5 gpm Shower
Head

Product Features

e Solid brass swivel connection

* \lax.flow rate: 1.5 gpm (5.7 L/min) at 80 psi
e Easy clean rubber nozzles

e cUPC/IAPMO listed

¢ \WaterSense® certified

Model Numbers

PFSH325GCP  Chrome
PFSH325GZBN  PVD Brushed nickel

PFSH325GCP

Product Specifications

1/2" -14NPT

/

3-15/16"
(99.7mm)

02-3/4"
(70mm)
* All measurements are nominal. Please verify before actual installation.

Warranty and Codes

This product comes complete with installation, operating, care and maintenance instructions.
This PROFLO faucet carries a limited lifetime warranty when installed in residential
applications. The warranty is five years in commercial applications. This product meets
ANSI: A112.18.1.
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